Pneumatic Feed Units
and Rotary Indexing Tables
913Subject to change
Pneumatic Feed Units and Rotary Indexing Tables
Ordering Information
915
Feed units for material widths up to 0.98 in / 25 mm
Part No. Type
9473 BV-25-20-2
9775 BV-25-50-2
Maximum Feed Length
20 - 0.79 in / 20 mm
50 - 1.97 in / 50 mm
Maximum Material Width
25 - 0.98 in / 25 mm
Pneumatic Feed Unit
Valves
For pneumatic actuation, order 2 dominating
double pilot valves, type JD-5-3.3.
For electrical actuation, order 1 dominating double
pilot valve, type JD-5-3.3, and 1 single solenoid
valve, either low-watt MEH-5-3.3 (coil included),
or MFH-5-3.3 (order coil separately).
Part No. Type
6534 JD-5-3.3 (for pneumatic actuation)
6068 MFH-5-3.3 (for solenoid
12906 MEH-5-3.3 valve actuation)
Orifice
5 way, 2 position valve
JD - Dominating double pilot valve
MFH - Single solenoid valve with manual override
MEH - Low watt single solenoid valve with manual override
Subject to change
Feed units for material widths up to 7.87 in / 200 mm
Part No. Type
2014 BV-50-40
3646 BV-50-100
2015 BV-100-70-C
Maximum Feed Length2016 BV-100-200-C
40 (1.57 in / 40 mm)3534 BV-200-125-C
70 (2.76 in / 70 mm)2017 BV-200-250-C
100 (3.94 in / 100 mm)4650 BV-200-350-C 125 (4.92 in / 125 mm)
200 (7.87 in / 200 mm)
250 (9.84 in / 250 mm)
350 (13.78 in / 350 mm)
Maximum Material Width